
DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
1 Hånd kal. .22

1 Korsør Skytteforening
59362 Dennis Samuelsen 280/91 G
91804 Morten Jensen 278/96 U
55982 Jens Peter Jensen 273/90 L
86053 Jimmy Larsen 273/92 D

Total 1104/369

1 Hånd Luft

1 Korsør Skytteforening
59362 Dennis Samuelsen 287/94 G
86053 Jimmy Larsen 287/96 U
59476 Michael Frederiksen 279/90 L
55982 Jens Peter Jensen 280/97 D

Total 1133/377

2 Korsør Skytteforening
124312 Henrik Jørgensen 270/92 S
117647 Ole Breiner 268/88 Ø
88413 Rene Loholt 266/86 L
91804 Morten Jensen 262/87 V

Total 1066/353

2 Hånd Kal. 22

1 Ballerup Skytteforening
68155 Erling von Fuglsang 273/90 G
119737 Steen Weihe 276/97 U
134284 David Pommer 263/91 L
69703 Bent Kruse 262/86 D

Total 1074/364

2 Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr.
95232 Michael Christiansen 281/98 S
87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg Christiansen256/89 Ø
142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller 264/86 L
121822 Thea Søholt Beck 257/83 V

Total 1058/356

3 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening B
103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen 273/90 R
110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 280/94 O
137269 Henrik Holm 266/92 N
138895 Pau Rene Engel Hansen 239/70 Z

Total 1058/346 E

4 Korsør Skytteforening
97167 Jan Hjort Hansen 284/94



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
126228 Frederik Fried 231/77
59263 Povl Nissen 271/86
90737 Johnny Hartmann 260/86

Total 1046/343

5 Roskilde Skytteforening
60041 Theodor Diener 268/90
145517 Jørn Niels Bratland 264/88
60714 Peter Scheffel 260/82
149561 Steen Iversen 235/88

Total 1027/348

6 Jyderup Skytteforening
149041 Jane Gail Andersen 219/66
142746 Michael Petersen 206/74
138079 Betina S. N. Petersen 244/86
131881 Jens Petersen 223/79

Total 892/305

2 Hånd Luft

1 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening
110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann 275/95 G
103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen 284/94 U
138895 Pau Rene Engel Hansen 285/93 L
137269 Henrik Holm 268/89 D

Total 1112/371

2 Ballerup Skytteforening
68245 Jim Poulsen 249/78 S
134284 David Pommer 283/95 Ø
118744 Tina Røbel 251/83 L
69703 Bent Kruse 269/92 V

Total 1052/348

22 Modificeret

1 Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr.
128748 Flemming Nielsen 270/90 G
142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller 265/84 U
87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg Christiansen281/89 L
95232 Michael Christiansen 280/93 D

Total 1096/356

BK Kal. 22

1 Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland
135957 Julia Forman 197/08 G
130080 Nickoline Jedig 200/07 U
145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer 200/11 L



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
145502 Anna Bendixen 200/12 D

Total 797/38

2 Høng Skytteforening
150169 Marius Wittrock 194/08 S
140539 Jannick Olsen 197/09 Ø
146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk 197/06 L
149264 Zacha Gabriel 198/07 V

Total 786/30

3 Tuse Skytteforening B
145533 Nicki Petersen 199/06 R
148162 Malias Rasmussen 195/05 O
143317 Lucas Flintholm 193/05 N
137473 Emil Eriksen 199/07 Z

Total 786/23 E

4 Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds
148592 Viktor Källstrøm 191/02
143687 Oliver Stockmarr 192/02
142756 Elias Malthe Rasmussen 194/03
147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck Liin 190/05

Total 767/12

5 Høng Skytteforening
149173 Noah Bathum Dechau 187/00
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen 194/07
142331 Miro Dithmer 194/05
147058 Malthe Linde Jensen 186/03

Total 761/15

6 Jyderup Skytteforening
149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen 186/00
140773 Pippi Markussen 185/00
148530 Liam Valnert 184/00
149045 Nehlas Nyhuus Albretsen 171/00

Total 726/00

BK Luft

1 Høng Skytteforening
146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk 199/04 G
142331 Miro Dithmer 199/03 U
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen 198/06 L
149173 Noah Bathum Dechau 198/03 D

Total 794/16

2 Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland
135957 Julia Forman 197/07 S
150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen 194/04 Ø



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann 197/05 L
147706 Klara Sofie Andersen 191/02 V

Total 779/18

Jun Kal. 22

1 Tuse Skytteforening
134382 Laurits Gunnarson 199/08 G
136301 Gustav Eriksen 199/10 U
127050 Peter Schmidt 199/09 L
122409 Casper Nørgaard 199/09 D

Total 796/36

2 Ringsted Skytteforening
147678 Victoria H. Bryde 198/09 S
133162 Daniel Olm 197/05 Ø
143568 Frederik Edske 196/04 L
128987 Mads Kaspersen 195/05 V

Total 786/23

Jun Luft

1 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.
127050 Peter Schmidt 200/07 G
134382 Laurits Gunnarson 199/07 U
136301 Gustav Eriksen 200/09 L
122409 Casper Nørgaard 199/06 D

Total 798/29

2 Ringsted Skytteforening
143568 Frederik Edske 195/03 S
147678 Victoria H. Bryde 194/05 Ø
128987 Mads Kaspersen 194/04 L
141870 Daniel Millard 191/03 V

Total Total 774/15

Liggende Kal. 22 (Åben/senior)

1 Ballerup Skytteforening
35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg 200/17 G
119246 Esther Marie Bentzen 200/13 U
69703 Bent Kruse 200/11 L
61799 Peter Hansen 200/07 D

Total 800/48

2 Tuse Skytteforening
57425 Dennis Frederiksen 200/14 S
57407 Susanne Frederiksen 200/10 Ø
57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 200/08 L
137471 Jacob Eriksen 197/10 V



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
Total 797/42

3 Ringsted Skytteforening B
103952 Mads Jespersen 199/09 R
95589 Morten Jespersen 199/06 O
139677 Laura Jespersen 199/09 N
106685 Ole Jespersen 198/06 Z

Total 795/30 E

4 Korsør Skytteforening
149391 Henrik Skydebjerg Hansen 191/02
133516 Lisbeth Helstrup 194/08
90557 Cecilie Petersen 198/09
95724 John Helstrup 199/08

Total 782/27

5 Høng Skytteforening
149594 Michelle Christensen 194/05
100147 Kasper Pedersen 197/08
145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen 196/06
148868 Simone Laursen 194/04

Total 781/23

6 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening
147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen 195/03
57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann 189/04
103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen 195/06
117231 Jimmi Nielsen 190/03

Total 769/16

7 Høng Skytteforening
109090 Kristian Larsen 193/06
148870 Gitte Dithmer 192/03
149273 Mette Holm 191/01
150170 Carina Wittrock 188/03

Total 764/13

8 Jyderup Skytteforening
129046 John Schou Hansen 190/01
140774 Michael Markussen 192/05
149038 Kasper Nyhuus Albretsen 186/01
142078 Mette Dauglykke Østerberg 184/03

Total 752/10

9 Jyderup Skytteforening
149041 Jane Gail Andersen 183/01
149755 Louise Gluud 178/01
147578 Patrich Hansen 179/01
148529 Vittus Valnert 176/00

Total 716/03



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023

Liggende Luft (Åben/Senior)

1 Ballerup Skytteforening
69703 Bent Kruse 200/11 G
138054 Sylvester Svendsen 200/09 U
119246 Esther Marie Bentzen 200/09 L
148099 Jannie Svensson 199/08 D

Total 799/37

2 Tuse Skytteforening
57407 Susanne Frederiksen 200/08 S
57419 Lars Lund 200/02 Ø
137471 Jacob Eriksen 199/11 L
58322 Kurt Petersen 198/04 V

Total 797/25

3 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. B
116929 Magnus Guldager 198/03 R
76186 Ken Poulsen 198/04 O
112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 199/06 N
107612 Mathias Nørgaard 200/08 Z

Total 795/21 E

4 Ringsted Skytteforening
103952 Mads Jespersen 200/05
95589 Morten Jespersen 199/07
139677 Laura Jespersen 199/08
132812 Linda Jansson 196/05

Total 794/25

5 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening
103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen 192/06
103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen 196/05
57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann 196/03
147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen 190/04

Total 774/18

6 Høng Skytteforening
149594 Michelle Christensen 198/04
145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen 193/04
148870 Gitte Dithmer 195/02
151214 Jasmin Danskov 176/01

Total 762/11

Stilling Kal. 22

1 Tuse Skytteforening
57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen 194/03 G
107612 Mathias Nørgaard 183/03 U



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 178/00 L
76186 Ken Poulsen 181/01 D

Total 736/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/07 200/10 400/17 G
2 145502 Anna Bendixen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/12 199/10 399/22 S
3 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06 199/06 398/12 B
4 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 196/06 395/13
5 145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/11 195/05 395/16
6 143687 Oliver Stockmarr Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/02 197/08 389/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09 200/09 399/18 G
2 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 196/08 200/13 396/21 S
3 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/08 198/07 395/15 B
4 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 197/06 198/08 395/14
5 149728 Ellen Mannstaedt Korsør Skytteforening 197/07 198/05 395/12
6 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 199/08 196/06 395/14
7 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 197/09 197/06 394/15
8 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 195/05 197/12 392/17
9 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 194/08 197/04 391/12
10 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/05 196/02 391/07
11 149264 Zacha Gabriel Høng Skytteforening 198/07 193/03 391/10
12 149988 Freja Vinholt Korsør Skytteforening 193/08 197/05 390/13
13 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/07 196/03 390/10
14 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 194/05 193/07 387/12
15 142756 Elias Malthe Rasmussen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 194/03 192/01 386/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 143317 Lucas Flintholm Tuse Skytteforening 193/05 195/07 388/12 G
2 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 194/08 193/03 387/11 S
3 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04 194/05 386/09 B
4 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/02 193/07 384/09
5 147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck Liin Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 190/05 193/05 383/10
6 150058 Lui Gren Cholewa Korsør Skytteforening 195/02 185/02 380/04
7 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 186/03 193/02 379/05
8 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 187/00 187/02 374/02
9 140773 Pippi Markussen Jyderup Skytteforening 185/00 188/02 373/02
10 150843 Jasmin Krogh Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 183/00 186/03 369/03
11 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-Christensen Høng Skytteforening 188/00 180/01 368/01
12 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 186/00 178/02 364/02
13 148408 David Kildegaard Pedersen Jyderup Skytteforening 176/00 170/01 346/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 194/04 194/01 388/05 G
2 150648 Liam Bentkowski Roskilde Skytteforening 192/03 191/03 383/06 S



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
3 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 182/01 186/01 368/02 B
4 148530 Liam Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 184/00 174/00 358/00
5 147637 Oscar Michal Paulos Harboe Greve Skytteforening 172/00 180/01 352/01
6 149045 Nehlas Nyhuus Albretsen Jyderup Skytteforening 171/00 178/00 349/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 200/11 399/20 G
2 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Tuse Skytteforening 199/08 200/08 399/16 S
3 136725 Kasper Sune Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 198/07 198/05 396/12 B
4 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 197/09 197/07 394/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 199/12 398/22 G
2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09 199/08 397/17 S
3 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 196/13 200/09 396/22 B
4 137109 Gustav Blumensaat Bendixen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/06 199/06 394/12
5 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04 198/05 394/09
6 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 197/07 394/12
7 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 194/04 393/13
8 149528 Rasmus Borum Tuse Skytteforening 195/06 196/07 391/13
9 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05 194/07 389/12
10 132683 Noah Andersen Sorø Skytteforening 192/03 196/04 388/07
11 141493 Maja Daugaard Korsør Skytteforening 189/03 195/04 384/07
12 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/04 194/03 384/07
13 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/06 191/04 383/10
14 142079 Benjamin Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/06 189/02 383/08
15 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 192/03 189/03 381/06
16 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 191/05 189/03 380/08
17 136864 Jeppe Holm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/03 186/02 378/05
18 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 191/03 184/02 375/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 194/03 187/02 381/05 G
2 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/01 189/04 379/05 S
3 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening189/03 188/04 377/07 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/02 191/05 383/07 G
2 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening193/05 189/01 382/06 S
3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 184/01 189/01 373/02 B
4 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 179/00 183/01 362/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 183/03 186/03 369/06 G
2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 186/02 182/01 368/03 S
3 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 181/01 186/01 367/02 B
4 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 178/00 185/01 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 200/17 400/34 G



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
2 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/14 400/27 S
3 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 200/12 400/26 B
4 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09 200/12 399/21
5 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06 200/12 399/18
6 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 199/08 200/09 399/17
7 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07 199/11 397/18
8 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09 198/07 397/16
9 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 197/07 198/09 395/16
10 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/08 198/07 395/15
11 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09 197/05 395/14
12 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/08 198/07 394/15
13 90557 Cecilie Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 198/09 196/08 394/17
14 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/11 197/07 393/18
15 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/06 196/06 391/12
16 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/09 193/09 391/18
17 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 194/08 196/07 390/15
18 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 193/06 196/05 389/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/11 199/12 398/23 G
2 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10 200/08 397/18 S
3 137835 Vibeke Knøchel Christensen Herfølge Skytteforening 200/07 196/03 396/10 B
4 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 194/05 199/06 393/11
5 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 196/06 195/04 391/10
6 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/08 194/02 386/10
7 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/04 194/04 383/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 192/03 197/02 389/05 G
2 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/03 194/07 389/10 S
3 149273 Mette Holm Høng Skytteforening 191/01 196/05 387/06 B
4 148868 Simone Laursen Høng Skytteforening 194/04 192/06 386/10
5 135319 Mads Viggo Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04 191/05 384/09
6 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/03 193/03 383/06
7 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 190/04 191/04 381/08
8 140774 Michael Markussen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/05 189/04 381/09
9 149270 Ulrik Bøge Pitzner-christiansen Høng Skytteforening 181/01 190/01 371/02
10 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 183/01 186/02 369/03
11 150170 Carina Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 188/03 179/01 367/04
12 142078 Mette Dauglykke Østerberg Jyderup Skytteforening 184/03 182/01 366/04
13 149755 Louise Gluud Jyderup Skytteforening 178/01 180/01 358/02
14 149038 Kasper Nyhuus Albretsen Jyderup Skytteforening 186/01 171/00 357/01
15 147578 Patrich Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 179/01 166/00 345/01
16 148529 Vittus Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 176/00 156/00 332/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21 G
2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21 S
3 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 200/12 400/20 B
4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07 196/07 396/14



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
5 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/07 198/06 395/13
6 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/10 196/04 393/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 197/08 395/14 G
2 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 197/07 194/03 391/10 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 129046 John Schou Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 190/01 188/03 378/04 G
2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/01 187/05 375/06 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/06 198/06 398/12 G
2 124354 Henrik Steen Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 198/08 197/08 395/16 S
3 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 192/04 198/08 390/12 B
4 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 190/03 194/04 384/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145502 Anna Bendixen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/12 P
2 145960 Lærke Andersen Kretzchemer Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/11 P
3 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/07
4 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07
5 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06
6 143687 Oliver Stockmarr Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 199/09 P
2 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 199/08 P
3 149264 Zacha Gabriel Høng Skytteforening 198/07 P
4 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 197/09 P
5 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/08 P
6 149728 Ellen Mannstaedt Korsør Skytteforening 197/07
7 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 197/06
8 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 196/08
9 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 195/05
9 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/05
11 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 194/08
12 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/07
13 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 194/05
14 142756 Elias Malthe Rasmussen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 194/03
15 149988 Freja Vinholt Korsør Skytteforening 193/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 150058 Lui Gren Cholewa Korsør Skytteforening 195/02 P
2 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 194/08 P
3 143317 Lucas Flintholm Tuse Skytteforening 193/05 P
4 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/04 P
5 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/02 P
6 147380 Marcus Bindslev Lunbeck Liin Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 190/05
7 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-Christensen Høng Skytteforening 188/00



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
8 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 187/00
9 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 186/03
10 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 186/00
11 140773 Pippi Markussen Jyderup Skytteforening 185/00
12 150843 Jasmin Krogh Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 183/00
13 148408 David Kildegaard Pedersen Jyderup Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 194/04 P
2 150648 Liam Bentkowski Roskilde Skytteforening 192/03 P
3 148530 Liam Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 184/00
4 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 182/01
5 147637 Oscar Michal Paulos Harboe Greve Skytteforening 172/00
6 149045 Nehlas Nyhuus Albretsen Jyderup Skytteforening 171/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 P
2 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Tuse Skytteforening 199/08 P
3 136725 Kasper Sune Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 198/07
4 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 P
2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 199/09 P
3 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 198/09 P
4 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 P
5 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 196/13 P
6 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04 P
7 137109 Gustav Blumensaat Bendixen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/06
7 149528 Rasmus Borum Tuse Skytteforening 195/06
9 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/05
10 142079 Benjamin Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/06
11 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/06
12 136864 Jeppe Holm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/03
12 132683 Noah Andersen Sorø Skytteforening 192/03
12 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 192/03
15 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 191/05
16 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 191/03
17 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/04
18 141493 Maja Daugaard Korsør Skytteforening 189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 194/03 P
2 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/01
3 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening189/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening193/05 P
2 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/02
3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 184/01



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
4 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 179/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 186/02 P
2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 183/03
3 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 181/01
4 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 178/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 P
2 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 P
3 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 P
4 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09 P
4 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/09 P
6 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 199/08
7 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/06
8 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09
8 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/09
8 90557 Cecilie Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 198/09
11 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07
12 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/08
13 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 197/07
14 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/11
15 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/08
16 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/06
17 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 194/08
18 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 193/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 137835 Vibeke Knøchel Christensen Herfølge Skytteforening 200/07 P
2 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/11 P
3 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10
4 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 196/06
5 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 194/05
6 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/08
7 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/03 P
2 148868 Simone Laursen Høng Skytteforening 194/04 P
3 135319 Mads Viggo Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04 P
4 140774 Michael Markussen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/05 P
5 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 192/03 P
6 149391 Henrik Skydebjerg Hansen Korsør Skytteforening 191/02
7 149273 Mette Holm Høng Skytteforening 191/01
8 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 190/04
9 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/03
10 150170 Carina Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 188/03
11 149038 Kasper Nyhuus Albretsen Jyderup Skytteforening 186/01
12 142078 Mette Dauglykke Østerberg Jyderup Skytteforening 184/03



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
13 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 183/01
14 149270 Ulrik Bøge Pitzner-christiansen Høng Skytteforening 181/01
15 147578 Patrich Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 179/01
16 149755 Louise Gluud Jyderup Skytteforening 178/01
17 148529 Vittus Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 P
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 P
3 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08
4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07
5 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/10
6 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 P
2 68747 Tove Rasmussen Greve Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 129046 John Schou Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 190/01 P
2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 200/06 P
2 124354 Henrik Steen Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 198/08
3 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 192/04
4 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/04 200/13 399/17 G
2 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06 200/10 398/16 S
3 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 199/04 199/07 398/11 B
4 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 200/11 397/19
5 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/07 199/02 396/09
6 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 198/06 198/03 396/09
7 126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/05 198/07 395/12
8 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 195/06 199/05 394/11
9 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 197/04 194/06 391/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 199/03 195/03 394/06 G
2 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/03 195/02 391/05 S
3 147706 Klara Sofie Andersen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 191/02 197/03 388/05 B
4 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/04 192/01 386/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 198/03 195/03 393/06 G
2 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 197/04 194/04 391/08 S
3 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-Christensen Høng Skytteforening 191/01 195/04 386/05 B
4 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 191/04 193/03 384/07



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
5 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 193/00 191/02 384/02
6 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/09 190/02 380/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/09 200/08 400/17 G
2 127050 Peter Schmidt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/07 199/08 399/15 S
3 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/07 199/07 398/14 B
4 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08 195/06 393/14
5 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 192/03 199/03 391/06
6 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04 197/03 391/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/10 199/09 398/19 G
2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/06 197/05 396/11 S
3 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03 197/04 392/07 B
4 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 191/03 199/05 390/08
5 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/03 194/02 390/05
6 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05 189/04 383/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 183/02 191/04 374/06 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening190/00 193/03 383/03 G
2 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/00 191/02 381/02 S
3 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening189/02 191/03 380/05 B
4 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 187/02 187/00 374/02
5 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 184/02 182/01 366/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 183/03 182/01 365/04 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09 200/09 400/18 G
2 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09 200/08 400/17 S
3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13 B
4 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 200/07 399/14
5 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/06 200/07 399/13
6 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/08 199/07 399/15
7 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 197/05 200/08 397/13
8 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/08 199/04 396/12
9 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/04 198/04 396/08
10 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/03 199/06 395/09
11 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08 194/03 393/11
12 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/05 196/02 392/07
13 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/03 194/04 392/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 199/06 398/17 G
2 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 199/05 398/13 S



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
3 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 198/04 196/07 394/11 B
4 135319 Mads Viggo Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/07 196/05 392/12
5 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05 195/01 391/06
6 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 195/02 195/03 390/05
7 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04 196/03 389/07
8 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 193/04 195/03 388/07
9 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 197/04 189/04 386/08
10 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/04 194/03 384/07
11 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 188/01 194/04 382/05
12 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/06 185/01 377/07
13 151214 Jasmin Danskov Høng Skytteforening 176/01 181/03 357/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/10 400/21 G
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 200/07 400/15 S
3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04 200/07 398/11 B
4 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 200/02 197/06 397/08
5 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/04 198/05 396/09
6 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/04 196/03 393/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/01 191/04 381/05 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/02 199/10 395/12 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 199/04 P
1 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/04 P
3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 198/06 P
3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/06 P
5 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08
6 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/07
7 126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/05
8 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 197/04
9 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 199/03 P
2 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/03 P
3 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/04
4 147706 Klara Sofie Andersen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 191/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 198/03 P
2 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 197/04 P
3 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 193/00
4 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 191/04
5 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-Christensen Høng Skytteforening 191/01
6 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/09



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/09 P
2 127050 Peter Schmidt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/07 P
3 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/07
4 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08
5 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04
6 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/10 P
2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/06 P
3 148534 Frederik Gundersen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/03
4 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03
5 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 194/05
6 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 69410 Laura Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 183/02 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/00 P
1 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening190/00 P
3 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening189/02
4 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 187/02
5 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 184/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 183/03 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09 P
1 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/09 P
3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/08 P
4 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/05 P
5 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08
6 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07
7 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/06
8 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/04
9 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/03
10 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/08
11 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 197/05
12 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/05
13 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 P
2 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 P
3 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 198/04 P
4 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 197/04 P



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
5 135319 Mads Viggo Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/07
6 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 196/05
7 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 195/02
8 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 193/04
8 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04
10 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/06
11 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 190/04
12 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 188/01
13 151214 Jasmin Danskov Høng Skytteforening 176/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 P
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 P
3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 200/02
4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/04
4 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/04
6 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/01 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 196/02 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 278/92 273/91 551/183 G
2 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 203/71 186/61 389/132 S
3 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 182/63 198/68 380/131 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 251/84 269/90 520/174 G
2 135204 Line Ladefoged Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 217/80 229/77 446/157 S
3 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 188/59 176/52 364/111 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 280/91 287/96 567/187 G
2 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 273/92 274/91 547/183 S
3 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/96 265/86 543/182 B
4 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 273/90 265/90 538/180
5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 264/93 267/90 531/183

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 267/87 271/94 538/181 G
2 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 262/82 260/89 522/171 S
3 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 263/87 259/92 522/179 B
4 69328 Søren Smith Rasmussen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 256/89 257/87 513/176
5 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 245/76 258/92 503/168

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 251/79 249/84 500/163 G



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
2 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 250/83 248/83 498/166 S
3 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 244/80 248/84 492/164 B
4 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 245/82 246/71 491/153

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/94 280/96 560/190 G
2 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 276/97 278/97 554/194 S
3 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 273/90 280/91 553/181 B
4 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 281/98 271/90 552/188
5 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 273/89 271/91 544/180
6 97167 Jan Hjort Hansen Korsør Skytteforening 284/94 259/95 543/189
7 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 268/90 261/88 529/178
8 124644 Brian Larsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 266/91 262/87 528/178
9 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 273/90 252/84 525/174
10 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 258/90 259/81 517/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 265/90 280/94 545/184 G
2 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 270/91 274/91 544/182 S
3 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 266/87 263/86 529/173 B
4 145517 Jørn Niels Bratland Roskilde Skytteforening 264/88 261/83 525/171
5 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 260/86 263/85 523/171
6 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 264/86 259/87 523/173
7 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 256/89 266/91 522/180
8 137269 Henrik Holm Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 266/92 256/86 522/178
9 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 254/76 243/88 497/164
10 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 246/84 245/80 491/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 260/82 251/82 511/164 G
2 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 257/83 252/86 509/169 S
3 106903 Nanna Stilhoff Svinninge Skytteforening 227/64 262/88 489/152 B
4 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 244/86 228/81 472/167
5 119569 Carsten Larsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 234/78 237/84 471/162
6 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 226/75 241/78 467/153
7 138895 Pau Rene Engel Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 239/70 228/80 467/150
8 149561 Steen Iversen Roskilde Skytteforening 235/88 226/79 461/167
9 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 223/79 225/77 448/156
10 126228 Frederik Fried Korsør Skytteforening 231/77 213/75 444/152
11 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 219/66 204/66 423/132
12 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 206/74 208/70 414/144
13 148449 Kenneth Møller Svinninge Skytteforening 197/72 168/52 365/124

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 59327 Just Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 283/94 275/93 558/187 G

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 278/92 P
2 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 203/71
3 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 182/63



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 251/84 P
2 134478 Sebastian Peter Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 236/74 P
3 135204 Line Ladefoged Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 217/80
4 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 188/59

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 280/91 P
2 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/96 P
3 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 273/92
4 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 273/90
5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 264/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 105938 Dan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 267/87 P
2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 263/87 P
3 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 262/82
4 69328 Søren Smith Rasmussen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 256/89
5 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 251/80
6 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 245/76

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 251/79 P
2 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 250/83
3 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 245/82
4 68863 Jan Christiansen Karlslunde Skytteforening 244/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 97167 Jan Hjort Hansen Korsør Skytteforening 284/94 P
2 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 281/98 P
3 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/94 P
4 119737 Steen Weihe Ballerup Skytteforening 276/97
5 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 273/90
5 68155 Erling von Fuglsang Ballerup Skytteforening 273/90
7 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 273/89
8 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 268/90
9 124644 Brian Larsen Knabstrup Skytteforening 266/91
10 68367 Flemming Haagensen Ballerup Skytteforening 258/90

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 59263 Povl Nissen Korsør Skytteforening 271/86 P
2 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 270/91 P
3 137269 Henrik Holm Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 266/92 P
4 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 266/87 P
5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 265/90
6 145517 Jørn Niels Bratland Roskilde Skytteforening 264/88
7 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 264/86
8 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 263/91
9 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 262/86



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
10 90737 Johnny Hartmann Korsør Skytteforening 260/86
11 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 256/89
12 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 255/92
13 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 254/76
14 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 246/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 60714 Peter Scheffel Roskilde Skytteforening 260/82 P
2 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 257/83 P
3 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 250/80 P
4 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 244/86 P
5 138895 Pau Rene Engel Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 239/70
6 149561 Steen Iversen Roskilde Skytteforening 235/88
7 119569 Carsten Larsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 234/78
8 126228 Frederik Fried Korsør Skytteforening 231/77
9 106903 Nanna Stilhoff Svinninge Skytteforening 227/64
10 75149 Maja Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 226/75
11 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 223/79
12 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 219/66
13 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 206/74
14 148449 Kenneth Møller Svinninge Skytteforening 197/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 59327 Just Petersen Korsør Skytteforening 283/94 P

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 289/97 292/99 581/196 G
2 150617 Nicklas Stoltenberg Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 275/96 276/90 551/186 S
3 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 222/78 231/77 453/155 B
4 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 232/66 210/77 442/143

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 277/95 280/94 557/189 G
2 135204 Line Ladefoged Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 239/77 234/82 473/159 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 280/97 295/98 575/195 G
2 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/94 287/94 574/188 S
3 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/96 276/93 563/189 B
4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 279/90 273/93 552/183
5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 275/93 273/93 548/186

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 273/92 273/89 546/181 G
2 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 270/92 275/87 545/179 S
3 117647 Ole Breiner Korsør Skytteforening 268/88 269/85 537/173 B
4 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 269/91 264/94 533/185
5 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 263/86 263/83 526/169
6 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 261/88 261/87 522/175
7 69328 Søren Smith Rasmussen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 257/82 257/85 514/167



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
8 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 250/87 246/88 496/175
9 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 201/69 213/78 414/147

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/94 287/97 571/191 G
2 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 275/95 288/96 563/191 S
3 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Asnæs Skytteforening 285/94 278/94 563/188 B
4 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/93 281/95 559/188
5 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 283/95 275/94 558/189
6 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 278/93 274/92 552/185
7 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 268/89 277/92 545/181
8 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 271/87 273/92 544/179
9 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 272/93 269/90 541/183
10 137269 Henrik Holm Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 268/89 272/91 540/180
11 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 273/87 256/84 529/171

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 138895 Pau Rene Engel Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 285/93 278/95 563/188 G
2 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 278/92 258/85 536/177 S
3 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 262/86 267/90 529/176 B

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 126894 Rosa lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 289/97 P
2 150617 Nicklas Stoltenberg Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 275/96 P
3 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 232/66
4 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 222/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 121017 Ella Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 277/95 P
2 135204 Line Ladefoged Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 239/77
3 134479 Rebekka Maria Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 214/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 86053 Jimmy Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/96 P
2 59362 Dennis Samuelsen Korsør Skytteforening 287/94 P
3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 280/97
4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 279/90
5 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 275/93
6 91804 Morten Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 262/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 75089 Marcus Grosen Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 282/96 P
2 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 273/92 P
3 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 270/92 P
4 105193 Jan Laursen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 269/91
5 117647 Ole Breiner Korsør Skytteforening 268/88
6 88413 Rene Loholt Korsør Skytteforening 266/86
7 69460 Inge Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 263/86
8 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 261/88
9 69328 Søren Smith Rasmussen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 257/82



DGI Midt og Vestsjælland
15 meter Riffel og Pistol

Korsør, Hvalsø, Tuse 2.-5 marts 2023
10 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 250/87
11 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 201/69

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Asnæs Skytteforening 285/94 P
2 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/94 P
3 134284 David Pommer Ballerup Skytteforening 283/95 P
4 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 278/93 P
4 81630 Hans-Jørgen Mortensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/93 P
6 110525 Astrid Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 275/95
7 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 273/87
8 121822 Thea Søholt Beck Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 272/93
9 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 271/87
10 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 269/92
11 137269 Henrik Holm Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 268/89
11 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 268/89
13 68245 Jim Poulsen Ballerup Skytteforening 249/78

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 138895 Pau Rene Engel Hansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 285/93 P
2 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 278/92
3 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 262/86
4 118744 Tina Røbel Ballerup Skytteforening 251/83

22 Modificeret, 15m - Mesterskab 22M
1 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Asnæs Skytteforening 284/95 282/98 566/193 G
2 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 280/93 283/91 563/184 S
3 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 275/87 278/93 553/180 B
4 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 270/90 276/88 546/178
5 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 265/84 265/88 530/172
6 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 281/89 249/74 530/163

22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22M
1 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt Asnæs Skytteforening 284/95 P
2 87026 Cecillia Sofie Stoltenberg ChristiansenOsted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 281/89 P
3 95232 Michael Christiansen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 280/93
4 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen Brøndby Skytte Forening 277/86
5 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 275/87
6 128748 Flemming Nielsen Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 270/90
7 142798 Anders Hovgaard Møller Osted/Lejre Skytteforening 27.kr. 265/84


